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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

25

31

47

KHALIDA PARVEEN

ABAID SHAH

MUBASHAR ABBAS

UMAR KHALIQ

SAIF UR REHMAN

ABDUL QAYYUM

MUHAMMAD AMIR RAZA

MUHAMMAD USMAN

TAHIR ADNAN BAJWA

TOASEEF AHMAD

KAMRAN AKHTER (Selected again

SHAMEEN TARIQ (Selected again

MUREED ABBAS (Selected agains

GHULAAM RASOOL

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

MUHAMMAD ALI

ABDUL KHALIQ

JAMSHAID ALI

MUHAMMAD ISMAIEL

SAFDAR ALI

SAKHI MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

HAJI MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

PARWEZ AKHTER

MUHAMMAD TARIQ

ABI ZAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

56400464

56400363

56401133

56403953

56402407

56401706

56405940

56404330

56401340

56404006

56401947

56402809

56401036

T.T. SINGH

PAKPATTAN

CHINIOT

GUJRANWALA

SARGODHA

KHANEWAL

KASUR

SAHIWAL

SIALKOT

KHANEWAL

BAHAWALPUR

LAHORE

KHUSHAB

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

MINORITY
QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

DISABLED
QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

LABOUR INSPECTOR   -  (BS-14)

LABOUR AND HUMAN RESOURCE

13 Case #  5F2016

11

12

RANA MUHAMMAD AZAD

NAVID IQBAL

MEHAR SHOUKET ALI

QUTAB-UD-DIN

1

2

56400035

56400688

KASUR

BHAKKAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

26

MUHAMMAD SHAHJAHAN

RIZWAN NAZAR BHATTI

MUHAMMAD AAMIR RAZA

ABDUL MUEED

ORANGZEB

AMMAD-U-DINE

ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ

HAIDER FAROOQ

KASHIF SHAHZAD

IHSAN ELAHI

MUHAMMAD SHAHID

HASSAN ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD SHAHNAWAZ

NAZAR HUSSAIN BHATTI

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

IQBAL AHMAD

CH GHAFFAR AHMAD

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

ABDUL MAJEED

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN GILL

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD BUKHSH

M.ASHRAF

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

56404788

56405905

56405988

56404222

56403522

56404128

56401723

56402307

56400436

56400719

56404089

56403015

56401627

RAJANPUR

NANKANA
SAHIB

KASUR

KHUSHAB

GUJRANWALA

R.Y. KHAN

GUJRANWALA

SHEIKHUPURA

MULTAN

GUJRANWALA

SHEIKHUPURA

RAJANPUR

GUJRANWALA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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27

28

29

30

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

SHOAIB AHMAD

AKHTAR ABBAS KHAN

SYED AHMAD RAZA SHERAZI

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN LIAQAT

MUHAMMAD RAHEEL NASIR

GHULAM ALI

MUHAMMAD.MOHSAN.RAZA

MUHAMMAD  ASIF  RAZA

KHIZAR HAYAT

ASHFAQ AHMAD

FARWA

GHULAM QAMAR

AHMAD MUKHTAR

RIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN

ZAIGHAM ALI SHAH

LIAQAT ALI

NASRULLAH KHAN

HAJI GOHAR.ALI

MUHMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD  RAMZAN

JAM FAIZ ALI

KHAN MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD LATIF

NAZIR AHMAD

SAED AHMAD

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

56405197

56401314

56405058

56403637

56400309

56400067

56404218

56404392

56403892

56404215

56402482

56404420

56402914

LAHORE

BHAKKAR

SAHIWAL

FAISALABAD

SARGODHA

PAKPATTAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

JHANG

M. GARH

OKARA

LAHORE

GUJRAT

SIALKOT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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41

42

43

44

45

46

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

QASIM BASHIR

MUHAMMAD UMER FAROOQ

AGHA IRFAN AHMAD

SABA RIAZ

AAMIR ALI

RANA MUHAMMAD AHSAN NABI KHA

MUHAMMAD FAISAL LIAQAT

GHULAM ABBAS

TAYYUB AHMAD RANDHAWA

MUHAMMAD AZHAR JAMIL

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

MUBSHAR KALEEM GILL

MEHR BASHIR AHMAD

SHABBIR AHMED MALIK

AGHA REHMAT ALI

RIAZ AHMED

ALI AHMED

RANA MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN

LIAQAT ALI

NAZAR MUHAMMAD

ABDUL SATTAR

JAMIL AHMAD BAJWA

NIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

FRANCIS MASIH

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

56405391

56400843

56400370

56404707

56404514

56401213

56403065

56401779

56402283

56405862

56400146

56400803

56400250

JHANG

M. GARH

SHEIKHUPURA

NANKANA
SAHIB

HAFIZABAD

BHAKKAR

SAHIWAL

SARGODHA

T.T. SINGH

FAISALABAD

OKARA

M. GARH

KHUSHAB

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
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13 Case #  5F2016

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

55 REGON SABIR
SABIR BHATTI

42 56403446 LAHORE NOT RECOMMENDED

MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQ
MUHAMMAD QASIM

1 56400681 RAJANPUR FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


